2018 HEREFORDSHIRE PERFORMING ARTS FESTIVAL

THURSDAY 22"

10.00 a.m.
11.15a.m.

12.15 p.m.

1.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

3.20 p.m.
4.10 p.m.
4.30 p.m.
5.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
7.00 p.m.
7.15p.m.
7.40 p.m.
7.55 p.m.
8.20 p.m.

9.00 p.m.

PIANO TIMETABLE

THURSDAY 22" & FRIDAY 23" MARCH

Class

LUNCH

TEA

CLOSE

Class

Class

162

163

175

183
187

164

192
193

165

171

184

169

194

172

190

196

174

FRIDAY 23"
10.00 a.m.

10.15a.m.
10.40 a.m.
10.55 a.m.
11.35a.m.
12.00 noon
12.30 p.m.

1.00 p.m. CLOSE

Class 176

166

188

167

168

185

173



